Boston’s Blood Results:  ~3-4 weeks post fin.  3/9/07 – 11am
Glucose

Urea Nitrogen

Creatinine

Sodium

Potassium

Chloride

Bicarbonate

Anion Gap

AlaninoAminotransferase (ALT)

AsparateAminotransferase (AST)

Bilirubin, Total

Bilirubin, Direct

Bilirubin, Indirect

Albumin

Calcium, Total

Phosphate

Uric Acid

Iron

FollicleStimulatingHormone (Men’s range 1.5-12.4)

LuteinizingHormone

Prolactin

Testosterone, Free

Testosterone

Estradiol

ProstateSpecificAntigen

WhiteBloodCells

RedBloodCells

Hemoglobin

97

12

0.9

139

3.8

98

29

16

18

19

1.0

0.3

0.7

4.9 (“out of range”)

9.5

2.7

5.5

114

10

4.3

4.8

6 (“out of range”)

379

18

0.4

4.2

5.02

15.0

mg/dL  70-105
mg/dL   6-20

mg/dL  0.5-1.2

mEq/L  133-145

mEq/L  3.3-5.1

mEq/L  96-108
mEq/L  22-32
mEq/L  8-20
IU/L  0-40

IU/L  0-40

mg/dL  0-1.5

mg/dL  0-.3

mg/dL

g/dL  3.4-4.8
mg/dL  8.4-10.2

mg/dL  2.7-4.5

mg/dL  3.4-7.0

ug/dL   45-160

mIU/mL 2-12

mIU/mL 2-10

ng/mL  4-15

pg/mL  8.8-27.0
ng/dL   280-800

pg/mL  8-45

ng/mL  0-4

K/uL   4.0-11.0

m/uL   4.6-6.2

g/dL    14.0-18.0

Hematocrit

MCV

MCH

MCHC

RDW

Neutrophils

Lymphocytes

Monocytes

Eosinophils

Basophils

Platelet Count

SHBG

DHT

44.5

89

29.9

33.7

12.8

59.4

28.9

7.9

3.1

0.7

217

65 H

82 H

%       40-52
fL       82-98

pg       27-32

%        31-35

%       10.5-15.5

%    50-70

%    18-42

%    2-11

%    0-4

%    0-2

K/uL  150-440

NMOL/L  5-49

ng/dL   25-75

